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Salem High School
2019 - 2020 Athletic Events List

Date Teams Event Type Start Time Location Depart
Sat Nov 16 Basketball (Girls 7th

Grade)
RJ Tip-Off Tourney T 9:00 AM Salem High School Home

Sat Nov 16 Basketball (Girls 8th
Grade)

RJ Tip-Off Tourney T 9:00 AM Salem High School Home

Thu Nov 21 Basketball (Girls Middle
School)

East Wash. M. S. SG 6:00 PM East Wash. M. S. Away

Mon Nov 25 Basketball (Girls Middle
School)

N. Harrison M. S. SG 6:00 PM N. Harrison M. S. Away

Wed Dec 4 Basketball (Girls Middle
School)

Charlestown M. S. SG 6:00 PM Charlestown M. S. Away

Thu Dec 5 Basketball (Girls Middle
School)

Mitchell SG 6:00 PM Emerson Gym Away

Mon Dec 9 Basketball (Girls Middle
School)

Paoli SG 6:00 PM Salem Middle School Home

Wed Dec 11 Basketball (Girls Middle
School)

Corydon Jr. High SG 6:00 PM Salem Middle School Home

Mon Dec 16 Basketball (Girls Middle
School)

Highland Hills M.S. SG 6:00 PM Highland Hills M.S. Away

Tue Dec 17 Basketball (Girls Middle
School)

S. Creek M. S. SG 6:00 PM S. Creek M. S. Away

Thu Jan 9 Basketball (Girls Middle
School)

Seymour M. S. SG 6:00 PM Seymour Away

Mon Jan 13 Basketball (Girls Middle
School)

West Washington SG 6:00 PM West Washington Away

Sat Jan 18 Basketball (Girls 7th
Grade)

Tourney Participants T 9:00 AM Salem High School Home

Sat Jan 18 Basketball (Girls 8th
Grade)

Tourney Participants T 9:00 AM Salem High School Home

Tue Jan 21 Basketball (Girls Middle
School)

Borden SG 6:00 PM Salem Middle School Home

Thu Jan 23 Basketball (Girls Middle
School)

Brownstown M. S. SG 6:00 PM Salem Middle School Home

Sat Jan 25 Basketball (Girls 7th
Grade)

MSC Tourney North SG 9:00 AM Salem High School Home

Sat Jan 25 Basketball (Girls 8th
Grade)

MSC Tourney North SG 9:00 AM Salem H.S. Home

Mon Jan 27 Basketball (Girls Middle
School)

Scottsburg SG 6:00 PM Salem Middle School Home

Tue Jan 28 Basketball (Girls 7th
Grade)

MSC Tourney
Championship

SG 6:00 PM Salem Middle School Home

Tue Jan 28 Basketball (Girls 8th
Grade)

MSC Tourney
Championship

SG 6:00 PM Salem Middle School Home

Thu Jan 30 Basketball (Girls Middle
School)

Springs Valley SG 6:00 PM Springs Valley Away

Mon Feb 3 Basketball (Girls Middle
School)

Austin SG 6:00 PM Salem Middle School Home

Sat Feb 8 Basketball (Girls Middle
School)

Wash. Co. Trny. T 9:00 AM Salem High School Home

Mon Feb 10 Basketball (Girls Middle
School)

Tourney Championship T 6:00 PM Salem High School Home


